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P R E S COT





ŚWIETLÓWKI

STANDARD

03

NR 
KATALOGOWY

BARWA
JASNOŚĆ 

[lm]
RaTRZONEK

WYMIAR 
LxFI [mm]

PR7-G13-44-WW

PR7-G13-44-NW

PR7-G13-44-W

PR10-G13-60-WW

PR10-G13-60-NW

PR10-G13-60-W

PR15-G13-90-WW

PR15-G13-90-NW

PR15-G13-90-W

PR18-G13-120-WW

PR18-G13-120-NW

7

7

7

10

10

10

15

15

15

18

18

3000

4000

6000

3000

4000

6000

3000

4000

6000

3000

4000

675

700

735

900

950

1000

1245

1300

1365

1700

1800

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

230

G13

G13

G13

G13

G13

G13

G13

G13

G13

G13

G13

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

440x26

440x26

440x26

600x26

600x26

600x26

900x26

900x26

900x26

1200x26

1200x26

5901885264820

5901885264837

5901885264844

5901885261621

5901885261638

5901885261645

5901885264790

5901885264806

5901885264813

5901885261652

5901885261669

EAN

wej

MOC
[W]

NAPIĘCIE 
wej. [V]



ŚWIETLÓWKI

STANDARD

04

PR18-G13-120-W

PR25-G13-150-WW

PR25-G13-150-NW

PR25-G13-150-W

18

25

25

25

6000

3000

4000

6000

1900

2950

3100

3200

230

230

230

230

G13

G13

G13

G13

80

80

80

80

1200x26

1500x26

1500x26

1500x26

5901885261676

5901885265018

5901885265025

5901885265032

NR 
KATALOGOWY

BARWA
JASNOŚĆ 

[lm]
RaTRZONEK

WYMIAR 
LxFI [mm]

EAN

wej

MOC
[W]

NAPIĘCIE 
wej. [V]





PR7-G13-44-M

PR10-G13-60-M

PR15-G13-90-M

PR18-G13-120-M

PR25-G13-150-M

7

10

15

18

25

różowa

różowa

różowa

różowa

różowa

610

880

1340

1660

2520

230

230

230

230

230

G13

G13

G13

G13

G13

80

80

80

80

80

440x26

600x26

900x26

1200x26

1500x26

5901885267449

5901885267456

5901885267463

5901885267470

5901885267487

ŚWIETLÓWKI

06

NR 
KATALOGOWY

BARWA
JASNOŚĆ 

[lm]
TRZONEK

WYMIAR 
LxFI [mm]

EAN

wej

MOC
[W]

NAPIĘCIE 
wej. [V]

Ra

MIĘSNE



PRESCOT Sp. z o.o. 

ul. Wileńska 1, 11-500 Giżycko

Telefon: +48 87 428 21 18 

Fax: +48 87 428 17 09 

komponenty@prescot.pl 

www.prescot.pl


